Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Bulbs Included
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Carton Size (CU FT)

Dimensions

Length (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Carton Size (CU FT)

60

Indoor

1

Medium

6

A-Type
Incandescent
7.70

30°
12"
24.50"
120"
6.30"
1.38"
7.70"

6 Light Chandelier

Our Cubic lighting series is proof that
simple doesn't have to be boring. The
geometric lines of the Aged Bronze
Brushed frames creates a sturdy base that
houses bare tubular bulbs. Reminiscent of
the linear aspects of the industrial era, this
collection and its craftsmanship are right
on the mark.
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Chain Length (in.)


https://www.craftmade.com/sitemap
https://www.craftmade.com/privacy-policy-cookie-restriction-mode/
http://pdfcrowd.com

